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ROLL NO.: 409353
NAME : DIKSHA TIWARI

FATHER'S NAME: ASHOK TIWARI
MOTHER'S NAME : CHHAYA TIWARI

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTE
MAY-JUNE.2016

CONSOLIDATED

REGISTRATION NO.: 158167404056
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MAKHANLAL CHATURVEDI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF
JOURNALISM AND COMMUNICATION BHOPAL

ESTABLISHED BY MADHYA PRADESH VIDHANSABHA ACT NO.15 OF 1990
STATEMENT OF MARKS
R APPLICATIONS (P.G.D.C.A.) Il SEMESTER

MS No.- 15721

REGULAR

MARKS

SUBJECTS

SCHEME OF MARKS
e OBTAINED

Pass Marks

Total Marks

7709-SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
7710-PROGRAMMING WITH VISUAL BASIC.NET

7711-INTERNET & E-COMMERCE
7713-FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING WITH TALLY

7714-PROJECT WORK
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TH. PR

032
032
032
032

010

040

INT. TH. PR. INT. . PR

008
008
008
008

080
080
080
080

INT. TOTAL |

Wl

2 020 - 019 063

025 020 023 019 090

. 020 - 018 062

025 020 024 018 100
100 - 087 - 087

SEMESTER

SESSION

402

DIVISION

TOTAL
MARKS
OBTAINED

MAX

MARKS 450 550

PERCENTAGE 74.90 %

SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY NINE OUT OF ONE THOUSAND

22/07/2016 SC7404EC75

1. :F" adjacent to marks denotes failure
2. 'C' adjacent to marks denotes marks carried
forward from previous exam.
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